

BURSA MALAYSIA BERHAD
KEY STATISTICS
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30 JUNE 2009

	3 MONTHS ENDED		6 MONTHS ENDED	
	30.06.2009	30.06.2008	30.06.2009	30.06.2008
FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS				
Operating revenue* (RM'million)	86.8	77.5	141.2	168.5
Operating EBITDA* (RM'million)	49.8	35.8	71.3	87.5
Profit before tax (RM'million)	48.5	39.0	70.5	96.3
Profit attributable to equity holders (RM'million)	35.0	28.6	50.5	70.7
Operating EBITDA margin* (%)	57.4	46.2	50.5	51.9
Net profit margin (%)	37.0	33.4	31.8	37.8
Annualised return on equity (%)	18.6	14.5	13.6	18.4
Basic earnings per share (sen)	6.7	5.5	9.6	13.5
Net assets per share (RM)	1.43	1.45	1.43	1.45
Financial resources (RM'million)	438.6	423.0	438.6	423.0
Capital expenditure (RM'million)	11.2	2.9	18.1	11.7
COMPANY STATISTICS				
Market capitalisation of Company (RM'billion)	3.64	3.91	3.64	3.91
Number of staff	610	620	610	620
MARKET STATISTICS				
KLCI	1,075.2	1,186.6	1,075.2	1,186.6
Market capitalisation (in RM'trillion)	0.82	0.90	0.82	0.90
Velocity (%)	48	31	37	38
Daily average trading value (RM'billions):				
- OMT & DBT	1.56	1.32	1.15	1.67
- OMT	1.49	1.19	1.07	1.53
Daily average trading volume (billion):				
- OMT & DBT	1.68	0.57	1.10	0.74
- OMT	1.64	0.52	1.05	0.68
Number of derivative contracts traded (million)	1.88	1.32	3.27	3.08
Daily average number of derivatives contracts traded	29,423	20,945	26,779	25,421
Total number of companies listed	960	986	960	986
Total funds raised (RM'billions)				
- IPOs	0.03	0.26	0.03	0.52
- Secondary offering	5.27	2.14	11.35	3.42

* The haircut on interest earned from participants' contributions and collaterals and SBL income have been reclassified from other income to operating revenue.